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Annexure-1

:::. .Honlid ay Date Day
-1 Makar Sankranti January 15 Wednesday
2. | Republic Dax January 26 Sunday
S | i 'HO_li “March 10 Tuesday
4 Mahavir Jayanti April 06 Monday
S Good Friddy April 10 Friday .
6. ’ Buc}dhé Purnima May 07 Thursday
7 IdulFitr ~Mey 25 “Monday
8 - Id-Uz-Zuha(léakrild)iv " Aﬁgust 01 Saturday
Q 7 Janiﬁashtmni ) A\igust’ /5] Wednesday
10. V Indepéndche Day August 15 Saturday
11, _ Muharram ' Augusj: 30 Sunday
15 | Mahatma Gandhi’s Birihday Gotober 02 Friday
13. . _ s Dussehra October 25 Sunday
- 14. ' Prophet Mohammad's October 30 Friday
| ' Biithday(Id-e-Milad) _ |
15. Diwali(Dcc:pawr;li) November 14 . Saturday
16, Guru Nanak’s Birthday Novemiher 30 Monday
_ml_?.. | C}’iristmas‘Day | December 25 _F riday
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